
Coffee Map
India

Bay of Bengal

Malabar Coast

Arabian 
Sea

INDIAN OCEAN

2
1

8

7

6

5

9

4

3

NEW DEHLI

MYANMAR

BANGLADESH

PAKISTAN

Cochin

Mangalore

Main Coffee Regions
(Arabica and Canephora)

Karnataka 
1	 Chikmagalur
2	 Bababudangiri 
3	 Coorg  

Kerala
4	 Wayanad	
5	 Travancore 

Tamil Nadu 
6	 Nilgiri
7	 Pulney (mainly Arabica)
8 	 Shevaroy (mainly Arabica)

Andhra Pradesh
9	 Araku Valley (only Arabica)	


